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Red Division

Abroham Drinkin
Diggin' Purdy
Dynasty Reborn
LLUA _27 renewed

Blue Division

Grass

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 I
JimmysBoyz

Orphasmic

White Division

Platinum Starzzz

Tiger Bait Dynasty10
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Augie Air Attack

Total Points

Diggin' Purdy

Platinum Starzzz

Grass

Abroham Drinkin

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 I
Dynasty Reborn

Tiger Bait Dynasty10
Augie Air Attack
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Orphasmic

LLUA _27 renewed
JimmysBoyz
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649.65
645.85
645.10
640.00
622.45
619.95
574.55
572.65
569.30
564.65
555.70
510.00
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PCT
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400

PCT
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400

PCT
0.800
0.400
0.200
0.200

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV

2-1
1-2
0-3

PF
619.10
615.20
590.05
539.40

PF
645.10
622.45
510.00
564.65

PF
623.05
568.85
569.30
565.65
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PA
632.50
556.00
587.55
699.75

PA
528.85
517.30
500.60
600.35

PA
572.15
598.00
643.60
596.15

PTS
640.00
649.65
619.95
555.70

PTS
645.10
622.45
510.00
564.65

PTS
645.85
574.55
569.30
572.65
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